APPLICATION FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT OF CONTRACT

Project Title: 2019 - Crestbruck Park Recrealion Trall Replacement & Miscellaneous Trall Patches
i ‘ city of Contractor: Shekar Engineering P.L..C
A, A[ lkﬁ 1l 5/ Address: 2600 MLK Jr. Pkwy, Suite 200, Des Moines, I1A 50310
brg 4l g Finance Budget Code: 937.2937.4408 Finance Project # 937.4408
Vendor Project or Invoice #: PO #
Original Contract Date: June 3, 2019 Vendor # 8519
Date of Council Meeting: October 21, 2019 PAYMENT REQUEST # 3

PAYMENT PERIOD: From: September 1, 2019 Through: September 28, 2019

Contract Summary

Original Contract Amount; $ 168,064.25

Net change by Change Orders: $ -

Contract Amount to Date: (line 1+ 2) $ 168,064.25

Total completed and stored to date: $ 157,882.60

Retainage: 5 % of Completed Worlc: ~ § 7,894.13

Total Earned less Retainage: P 149,988.47

Less previous applications for payment: $ 98,071.45

SUBTOTAL $ 51,917.02

OTHER CHARGES (Attach an itemized list) B -

CURRENT PAYMENT DUE 3 51,917.02

Balance to finish, including retainage: $ 18,075.78

Contract Time Remaining (If applicable) 5.00 Working Days

The undersigned Contraclor cortifles thal to the besl of lhe Conlraclor's knowladge, Infarmatlon and bellef the work covered by this Application for Paymont has been completed
In accordance with he Contract Documents, that all the amounls have been pald by the Contraclor for work far which pravious Cerlificale(s) for Payment were issued and
payments recelved from the Owner, and that current payment shown herein Is now due.

Construction Contractor Approval: Shekar Engineering P.L.C
Firm Name
- . (ol219
Slgnalure — Dale
Engineer / Consultant Approval:
Flrm Namo
Signalure Dale
City of Ankepy Staff Approval. p% /
///@Wf L [0/2/ 2517
Slgnalure Dale
Submit to: Adam L, Lust, P.E. - Assistant FPublic Works Director - Public Works Deparirment
E-malf: ALust@Ankenylowa.qov Phone;  (615) 963-3537 Fax:  (515) 963-3535

Date Printed: 10/2/2019



APPLICATION FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT OF CONTRACT

CONTRACT PRICE DETAIL
i {PESENIRTION || CRIGINAL 'i‘.’.?f.'ff','{ TOTAL a5 | auanmy VALUL OF REMAINING | PERCENT
NO, ({Includa Changa Otder # if Applicable) i lz(fﬁﬁﬁ?':? m‘:;::;ﬂ:?li i i SOUNET: [SIUTERTBCIIRNR | XICSHIVY" [SHNARSIE
Removal of Sidawalk, HMA SY 2,760.00 2,760.00 | § 4.00 11,040.00 2,760.00 | § 11,040.00 - 100.00%
2 |Removal of Sidowalk, PCC SY 620.00 620,00 | 8 5,00 3,100.00 607.00 | $ 3,035.00 K 7.90%
3 _|Sidewalk, PCC, 5" Deplh SY 2.740.00 2,740.00 38,00 104,120.00 2,711.00 | $ 103,010.00 29.0 98.94%
4 _[Sldewalk, PCC, 6" Deplh SY 620.00 620.00 45.00 27,900.00 509.00 | $ 26,956.00 21.00 | 96.61%
5 _|Temporary Tralflc Conlrol LS 1.00 .00 4,150.00 | § 4,150.00 0.50 | § 2,0756.00 0.50 | 50.00%
6 _|Convenllonal Seeding and Forlilzing, Type 1 5Q 365.00 385.00 | § 035|8 3,984,756 385.00 [ $ 3,984.75 - 100,00%
7 _[Hydraulle Mulching, Banded Flber Malrix 5Q 305.00 385.00 | $ 035§ 3,084.756 385.00 | § 3,984.75 - 100.00%
8 E{;::”M“ufgm"T’;‘:::;:'r';“ P il | gg 386,00 0600 [$ 1035 |s 398475 86,00 | § 890.10 |  299.00 | 22.34%
9 [Mablization LS 1.00 1,00 | § 5,000.00 | § 5,000.00 0508 2,600,00 0.50 | 50.00%
10_|Concrele Washoul, Roll-Olf Conlalner LS 1,00 100§ 800.00]|S 800.00 0.60 |8 400.00 0.50 | 50.00%
11 5 5 & 5 f - 0.00%
12 - B - 5 z . 0.00%
13 Z s E 5 . s 0.00%
14 A s < E : 0,007
15 5 . 5 . 0.009
16 3 P 7 3 0.00%
7 - s ; [ . . 0.00%
8 E 3 : 3 - 0.00%
[} 5 G 3 . 0.00%
%0 5 : 5 E 2 0.00%
21 - - 3 - - 0.00%
2 = : s 5 X 0.00%
23 F 3 = s & - 0.00°
24 - s S - - ~ 0.009
25 - $ [ - - 0.009
26 - 3 - $ - 0.00%
27 - $ - S - 0.00%
28 - S - $ - 0.00%
9 5 E . E - 0.00%|
0 » S N [: . - 0.00%
: s - p z 0.00%
2 - $ - - 0.00%
33 - 3 - - 0.00%
34 - - . A 0.00%
35 - - 3 - 0.00%
36 & $ B 0.00
7 - $ - - 0.00¢
i - S - - 0.00
) - S . - 0.00%
40 & [ - 3$ . " 0.00%
41 . $ - 8 . - 0.00 |
42 - 3 - - - 0.00%
43 - S - - - 0.00
44 - - - - 0.00
5 5 3 - 0.00
i 5 s 3 0,00%
S - s . 0.00%
48 - - 0.009
419 - - 0.009
60 - $ - - 0.00%]
51 - $ » - 0.00%
52 . $ z - 0.00%
53 5 = E: - 0.00%
54 . 3 E - 0.00%
5 F . E . - 0.00%
5 S - 3 - 5 . - 0,00%|
7 5 T s . . 0.00%
58 - - 3 - - 0.00%]
59 - - - - 0.00%
60 - 3 - - - 0.00%
681 - S - . - 0.00%
62 - 3 2 3 - - 0.00%
83 . . $ 2 = 0.00%
64 : . 3 : | 0.00%
85 . - . 0.00¢
86 P S - . 0.00
67 - S - - 0.00
a8 - S - - ,00Y
69 - S - 5 - .00%
70 5 [ . $ . 0.00%
71 = S 5 3 - 0.00%
72 E s % 0.00%
73 = - $ . - 0.00%
74 5 5 5 B - 0.00%
75 - . $ - : 0.00%
TOTAL CONTRACT AND VALUE OF WORK COMPLETED TO DATE é___% é% r:-ﬁz.g#ﬂ:él

Dale printad: 1072/2010



APPLICATION FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT OF CONTRACT

Previous Applications for Payment Previous Applications for Payment Record of Change Orders
No. Date Amount No. Date Amount No, Date Amount
1 August 19, 2019 h 31,611.25 36 1
2 | September 16,2019 | $§ 66,460.20 37 2
3 38 3
4 39 4
5 40 5
6 41 6
7 42 7
8 43 8
9 44 9
10 45 10
11 46 11
12 47 12
13 48 13
14 49 14
16 50 18
16 51 16
17 52 17
18 53 18
19 54 19
20 55 20
21 56 21
22 57 22
23 58 23
24 59 24
25 60 25
26 61
27 62
28 63 TOTAL $ -
29 64
30 65
31 66 Contract Time Remaining
32 67 Contract Period: Working Days
33 68 Original Contract Date: June 3, 2019
34 69 Original Contract Time: 10.00
35 70 Added by Change Order:
Contract Time to Date: ___10.00
Time Used lo Dale: 500
TOTAL $ 98,071.45 Contract Time Remaining: 5,00

Date Printed: 10/2/2019



