CHANGE ORDER FORM

Project Title: 19 - Crestbruck Park Recreation Trail Replacement & Miscellaneous Trail Patcl

‘ iy of Contractor: Shekar Engineering P.L.C
A An l{(}]‘] y Address: 2600 MLK Jr. Pkwy, Suite 200, Des Moines, IA 50310
“omgme i Finance Budget Code: 937.2937.4408 Finance Project # 937.4408
Vendor Project or Invoice #: 0 PO # 0
Original Contract Date: June 3, 2019 Vendor # 8519
Change Order Number: 1 Final
Change Order Date: November 4, 2019

Purpose of Change Order:

Quantity changes for additional deteriorated sidewalk and trail stretches throughout the City. Line ltem #5 had some
quantity removed since it was not performed and not needed.

Details of Change Order:;
ITEM # DESCRIPTION UNITS | QUANTITY CHANGE UNIT PRICE EXTENDED PRICE
1 Removal of Sidewalk, PCC SY 157.00 $ 5.00 $ 785.00
2 Sidewalk, PCC, 5" Depth SY 613.00 $ 38.00 $ 23,294.00
3 Sidewalk, PCC, 6" Depth SY (21.00) $ 45.00 $ (945.00)
4 Hydraulic Mulching, Bonded Fiber Matrix SQ 10.00 $ 10.35 $ 103.50
Erosion Control Mulching, Hydromulching, Bonded
. Fiber Matrix w/ Temporary Seeding o @anman $ W30 $ (2,266.65)
6 Mobilization LS 1.00 $ 5,000.00 $ 5,000.00
7 Concrete Washout, Roll-Off Container LS 0.20 $ 800.00 $ 160.00
8 Curb & Gutter LF 67.00 $ 90.00 $ 6,030.00
9 $ "
10 $ -
Change Order Number: 1 makes the following adjustments to the contract: $ 32,160.85
Contractor Accepted: Shekar Engineering P.L.C Record of Change Orders
) Firm Name # | Date Amount
e [O ’ 24 / 19 Original Contract Amount $ 168,064.25
Signature C}\ oW d(‘ a S he_kar Date ; November 4, 2019 $ 32,160.85
Engineer Approved: CT‘JLV O¥F A‘ nveny 3
Fir e ' 4
- /0/@5/11 :
Signature Date 6
7
Owner Accepted: City of Ankeny 8
9
10
Signature Title 11
12
Date 13
14
Attest for Owner: 16
Signature Title Revised Contract Amount $ 200,225.10
Date

Date Printed: 10/24/2019



