APPLICATION FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT OF CONTRACT

Project Title: 2019 - Grestbruck Park Recreation Trail Replacement & Miscellaneous Trail Patches
‘ /{ of i Contractor: Shekar Engineering P.L.C
amm ATIKEIN }x Address: 2600 MLK Jr. Pkwy, Suite 200, Des Moines, IA 50310
e naiwene Finance Budget Code; 937.2937.4408 Finance Project # 937.4408
Vendor Project or Invoice i#: PO #
Original Contract Date: June 3, 2019 Vendor i 8519
Date of Council Meeting: November 4, 2019 PAYMENT REQUEST # 4 - Final

PAYMENT PERIOD: From: September 1,2019 Through: September 28, 2019

Contract Summary

Original Contract Amount; b 168,064.25

Net change by Change Orders: $ 32,160.85

Contract Amount to Date: (line 1 2) $ 200,225.10

Total completed and stored to date: $ 200,225.10

Retainage: 5 % of Completed Work:  $ 10,011.26

Total Earned less Retainage: $ 190,213.85

Less previous applications for payment: $ 149,988.47

SUBTOTAL $ 40,225.38

OTHER CHARGES (Attach an itemized list) $ -

CURRENT PAYMENT DUE $ 40,225.38

Balance to finish, including retainage: $ 10,011.26

Contract Time Remaining (If applicable) - Working Days

The undersigned Contractor certifles that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge, information and belief the work covered by this Application for Payment has been completed
In accordance with the Conlract Documents, that all the amounts have been pald by the Contractor for work for which previous Cerliflcate(s) for Payment were issued and
payments racelved from the Owner, and that current payment shown herein Is now due.

Construction Contractor Approval: Shekar Engineering P.L.C
Firm Name
é%.eﬁ . Chandra  Shekac lol24]19
Signature Date
Engineer / Consultant Approval:
Flrm Name
Signature Date
City of Ankeny Staif Approval: ;
Signalure 7 Date -
Submit to: Adam L. Lust, P.E. - Assistant Public Works Director - Public Works Department
E-mail: ALust@Ankenylowa,qov Phone:  (515) 963-3537 Fax:  (515) 963-3536

Date Printed: 10/24/2019



APPLICATION FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT OF CONTRACT

Dale printed: 10/24/2019

CONTRACT PRICE DETAIL
M (RESGRIPTION . | SRIGAL Gt | Toma i QUANTITY VALUEOF | REMAINING | PERCENT
N0 Niectuda Ghango Order it Applcasto s (@ CHANGE | QUANTITY UNITPRIGE. | EXTENDEDPRICE | copp k7 [GOMPLETED WORK| QUANTITY [COMPLETE
Removal of Sldewalk, HMA SY 2,760.00 2,760.00 400 | S 11,040.00 2,760.00 11,040.00 - 00.00%
2__|Removal of Sidewalk, PCC Y 620.00 167.00 777.00 500 |$ 3,885.00 777.00 3,885.00 - 00.00%
3 _|Sldewalk, PCC, 5" Depth Y 2,740.00 613.00 3,353.00 - 38,008 127,414,000 3,353.00 127,414.00 - 00.00%
4 _|Sidewalk, PCC, 6" Depth Y 620.00 (21.00) 599.00 | $ 4500 |8 26,965.00 599,00 26,955.00 - 100.00¢
5 _|Temporary Tralllc Control LS 1.00 1.00 4,150.00 | § 4,150.00 .00 ,150.0 - 100.00%
6_[Conventlonal Seeding and Fertilizing. Type 1 5Q 385.00 385.00 1035 | § 3,984.7 385.00 3,084.7 - 100.00%
7 _|Hydraulle Mulching, Bonded Fibar Malrix Q 385.00 10,00 395.00 | § 1035 | $ 4,088.2 395.00 | $ 4,088.25 - 100.00%
8 ,E{:::ﬁ;f";;’b’v',".r“:r‘ﬂgg',’;?;';’g;’:ﬂ"’_‘;'c""‘“' Bonded | gq 38500 | (21900 166003 1035|$  1,71810| 16600 |5  1,718.10 100.00%
9 |Mobilizalion L 1.00 1.00 2.00 | $ 5,000.00 10,000.00 .00 |8 10,000.00 - 00.00%
10 |Concrete Washout, Roll-Olf Conlainer L 1.00 0.20 120 | $ 800.00 | $ 960.00 .20 960.00 - 00.00%
11_|CO #1 Curb & Guller L 67.00 67.00 | S 90.00 | $ _ 6,030.00 67.00 6,030.00 - 00.00%
12 - - $ - - 0.00
13 - - 5 - - 0.00!
14 - - - - 0.00%
5 - E - - - 0.00%
5 : 1 . g A 0.009
7 - < : ) 5 0.00Y
18 - $ - - - 0.00%
9 - 3 - $ - - 0.00%
20 - S - $ - - 0.00%
21 - 3 - $ - - 0.00%
22 s $ s $ . " 0.00%
23 - S - $ - - 0.00%
24 - 5 $ . - 0.00%
25 - 3 $ - - 0.00%
26 - - 3 - - 0.00%
27 - § . - - 0.00%
28 - S . - - 0.00%
9 - $ - § - - 0.00!
0 z s : : = 0.00%
- - § - - 0.00%
2 - 3 - - - 0.00%
3 = . - - 0.00%
r : : : ~ [ 0.0
35 S : - . 000
5 : " . = 0.00%
, A : . 5 0.00%
6 . : = 3 0.00
39 : : = - 0.00°
40 . 3 - . 0.00%
2 . = 5 5 0.00
4 - - - - 0.00
- - - - 0.00
; £ E . » 0.00
4 - - - - 0.00%
5 5 5 = 0.00%
4 2 . : . 0.00%
48 % . - - 0.00%
49 - - - - 0.00%
50 - - . = 0.00%
51 - . : 5 0.00%
52 - - : : 00%|
; . : B 2 .00
5 = . - .00
| 56 = - = ) 00
56 - . . . 0
57 s = i . 002
58 3 . . - 0.00%
50 . . . : 0,00%
80 - : 5 - 0.00%
- . - - 0.00%
2 - 3 - . - 0.00%
3 A - - R 3 0.00
= 7 : - 0.00%|
85 - F - - 0.00%
66" : : . 000
87 % - - - 0.00%
60 . z - - 0.00%|
50 - : p : 0.00%
70 : s . - 0.00%
7 - - - " 0.00%
7 . - - - 0.00%
73 - - - - 0.00%
7 ~ - S . - - 0.00%
T = $ - - - 0.00%
TOTAL CONTRACT AND VALUE OF WORK GOMPLETED TO DATE 820022610 820022610 __000%



APPLICATION FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT OF CONTRACT

Previous Applications for Payment

Record of Change Orders

Previous Applications for Payment

No. Date Amount No. Date Amount No. Date Amount

1 August 19,2019 [ $ 31,611.256 36 1 November 4,2019 | $ 32,160.85

2 | September 16,2019 [ $ 66,460.20 37 2

3 October 21,2019 51,917.02 38 3

4 39 4

5 40 [

6 41 6

7 42 7

8 43 8

9 44 9

0 45 10

11 46 11

12 47 12

13 48 13

14 49 14

15 50 5

16 51 16

17 52 17

18 53 18

19 54 19

20 55 20

21 56 21

22 57 22

23 58 23

24 59 24

25 60 25

26 61

27 62

28 63 TOTAL $ 32,160.85

29 64

30 65

31 66 Contract Time Remaining

32 67 Contract Period: Working Days

33 68 Orliginal Contract Date: June 3, 2019

34 69 Original Contract Time: 10.00

35 70 Added by Change Order:
Contract Time to Date: 10.00
Time Used to Date: 10.00

TOTAL $ 149,988.47 Contract Time Remaining: -

Date Printad: 10/24/2019



